Club

1 0208

2 0213

3 0208

4 0208

5 0200

6 0202

7 0202

8 0213

9 0208

10 0201
11 0202
12 0208
13 0202
14 0202
15 0202
16 0208
17 0208
18 0208
19 0208
20 0213
21 0208
22 0202
23 0213
24 0208
25 0201
26 0208
27 0213
28 0208
29 0201
30 0208

1 0202
2 0203
3 0208
4 0213

Federado
911913
916830
885122
064834
065433
815636
901361
901012
917001
887370
802357
885113
917071
891922
946126
947347
152561
947260
063491
921309
947258
916289
901009
063515
943271
934323
899199
926703
905402
994897

917137
968834
050326
949264

065539
901118

066969
902081
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JUEGOS ESCOLARES DEL PA 2023

20 de Febrero / CMG La Llorea

$Lallorea

LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS

Nombre Apellido Sexo
GUILLERMO ALONSO GARCIA M
JAVIER BRAVO LADA M
MARIO BUSTO MANJON M
JAVIER REDONDO SANCHEZ M
JORGE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ M
VALENTINA GALLART MARTINEZ F
PELAYO ONIS PEDRERO M
PELAYO JIMENEZ PARDO M
DAVID COLLAR CAMPO M
SONSOLES GARCIA PARRADO F
MARIA PARRA GOYCOA F
SARA PEDREIRA LUNA F
GABRIELA GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA F
JUAN ANTONIO  CARVAJAL BUSTAMANTE M
GABRIELA GALLART NOVAL F
PELAYO CORTINA GARNUNG M
INES BLANCO FRANCO F
PAULA MESONADA CARPINTERO F
JULIA VAZQUEZ MARTIN F
DANIELA VEGA CORTE F
PEDRO MESONADA CARPINTERO M
JAIME GONZALEZ DEL VALLE PASTOR M
LAURA WIEGEL CORDERO F
CARLA ARIZNAVARRETA MANGAS F
MATILDE ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ F
MENCIA CASTILLO ALONSO F
ABRIL ARBOLEYA GARCIA F
CECILIA MORAL JIMENEZ F
GERMAN HEREDIA DEL CAMPO M
ANTONIO GONZALEZ GARCIA M
CATEGORIA BENJAMIN

MARTINA GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA F
PABLO MILLAR BUERES M
ABRAHAM LIZAN RABADE M
MARTIN LOPEZ MONTESERIN M

LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS

(Exceso de edad o de handicap maximo admitido)

SOFIA PRIETO ALVAREZ
LUCAS GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
MIGUEL PUERTO ABEL

ELSA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ

#golfessalud
#golfparatodos

#volvemosajugar

HCP
4,4
4,4
4,6
5,7
6,5
11
11,7
12,7
13,5
16,5
16,7
17,4
20
21,4
21,5
23
24,4
25,9
27,6
27,8
28,4
29
30,4
30,5
31,3
33
33,6
33,6
35,2
35,5

31,9
49,2
54
54

Nivel
Alevin
Cadete
Infantil
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Alevin
Alevin
Alevin
Infantil
Cadete
Infantil
Alevin
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Cadete
Alevin
Infantil
Alevin
Alevin
Infantil
Infantil
Cadete
Infantil
Alevin
Infantil
Cadete
Alevin
Alevin

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Junior

Cadete
Infantil
Infantil



310213 901120 DAVID PEREZ SERRANO M 49,1 Infantil
10213 091932 MATIAS GARCIA BERNARDO MASEDA M 99 Alevin



